2016 Chama

12K Ski - 6K Showshoe Combination

Overall Male Female
Place Place Place
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4

LastName FirstName Gender

Dagel
Dagel
[fs]
Hunt
Palmer

Amber
Daryl
Steve
Lee
Doug

I ZI=ZN

Age 12k Bib#
34 228
41 227
53 253
41 257
60 230

Snowshoe Snowshoe
12k Ski Time Bib # Time Total Time
0:59:58 110 0:38:32 1:38:30
0:57:27 109 0:42:31 1:39:58
0:51:41 140 0:48:52 1:40:33
1:29:48 145 0:44:17 2:14:05
1:29:59 112 0:52:25 2:22:24



